Pablo Ferrandez in the 74th concert season of the Slovak 

Philharmonic on 8th and 9th of November 2022, within the cultural programming for 2022. 

TWO. PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT AND PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

The present Contract shall be for a total amount of 2.900 € (two thousand nine hundred euros), 

including tax. 

The Sponsored Party shall issue an invoice for the said amount. 

Both Parties undertake to execute the present Contract in strict compliance with the provisions of 

these clauses, which are accepted fully as expressed by the signature thereof.